
LICENSE REPORTLONGNAME CATEGORYGENDERCODEEVENTCODERUNNINGMARK

053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 25+ F 100B 1:18.61

073399220 DEL OLMO CERDÁ SUSANA 25+ F 100B 1:20.49

048673728 MARTÍNEZ PUJALTE NIEVES MARINA 25+ F 100B 1:40.97

048671383 PADILLA CALATAYUD IRENE 25+ F 100B 1:48.78

007261003 PEÑA BAUTISTA M.  CARMEN 25+ F 100B 1:55.35

045843782 JUAN GARCIA ANA 25+ F 100B 1:56.28

048569971 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR 25+ M 100B 1:10.75

053759015 GERICÓ BELSA JOSÉ MIGUEL 25+ M 100B 2:02.42

053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 25+ M 100B 1:22.98

074371865 SAEZ CASTAÑO JOAN 25+ M 100B 1:20.64

020484468 TORLA CEPRIA CARLOS 25+ M 100B 1:35.51

053663533 VICENT CARREGUI DAVID 25+ M 100B 1:29.98

048526636 BONO FELIX SERGIO 30+ M 100B 1:35.28

045835083 GUILL PEREZ MARIA ANGELES 30+ F 100B 1:28.31

045837530 LOPEZ ARACIL MARIA GALA 30+ F 100B 1:28.85

044886067 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL 30+ F 100B 1:39.54

020044808 PÉREZ ALBEROLA DIANA 30+ F 100B 1:40.15

026749555 TORMO DIAGO VICEN 30+ F 100B 1:45.73

018044412 BALLABRIGA NAVARRO ELENA 30+ F 100B 1:49.55

074236439 EGIO RODRIGUEZ RAÜL 30+ M 100B 1:37.21

044769300 GARCIA DELTELL RUBEN 30+ M 100B 1:41.30

053625289 MIRALLES MERINO FRANCESC 30+ M 100B 1:29.29

015420391 MUÑOZ RUESCAS DANIEL 30+ M 100B 1:17.52

020460968 ARANEGA DE LAMO VICTOR 35+ M 100B 1:23.41

053202967 ARROCHA LOPEZ DAVID 35+ M 100B 1:09.86

020249719 BELLES ESTELLER RUBEN 35+ M 100B 1:44.42

020246475 CABO MARES DIEGO 35+ M 100B 1:24.78

044873208 ESCRIBANO MORENO JESUS 35+ M 100B 1:33.13

073580664 ESPERT JUAN ELISEO 35+ M 100B 1:34.56

024384143 NAVARRO GARCÍA ANA 35+ F 100B 1:22.80

044763445 BUSQUIER DIAZ YOLANDA 35+ F 100B 1:32.43

044769879 VALERO BRAVO NIEVES 35+ F 100B 1:37.39
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020462245 GIMENO CABRERA SANDRA 35+ F 100B 1:46.62

044802822 HERNANDEZ PERIS GEMMA 35+ F 100B 2:00.04

053229772 FRESQUET PEREZ CARLAMPIO 35+ M 100B 1:27.73

048526972 GARCIA MOLERO RAUL 35+ M 100B 1:27.79

009029198 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ JESUS MANUEL 35+ M 100B 1:31.96

052629935 HERVAS JODAR FRANCISCO JOSE 35+ M 100B 1:15.96

022584631 IBAÑEZ MONLEON JAVIER 35+ M 100B 1:15.14

020835796 VAZQUEZ GARCIA DANIEL 35+ M 100B 1:16.90

045562247 ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 40+ M 100B 1:19.48

020243431 ALBIOL GRANADOS JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 100B 1:34.12

074511390 AMOROS VIZCAINO JORGE J. 40+ M 100B 1:49.49

052737435 ASENSI LERMA JAVIER 40+ M 100B 1:33.58

029026646 BUFORN RAMIREZ JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 100B 1:25.40

053215622 CURI FAREZ RODRIGO 40+ M 100B 1:13.71

052947063 ESBRÍ FERNÁNDEZ OSCAR 40+ M 100B 1:50.49

078964243 GARCÍA MUÑOZ CARLOS 40+ M 100B 1:27.06

048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 40+ F 100B 1:29.72

044389447 GRANDE GARCIA FRANCISCO GASPAR 40+ M 100B 1:24.50

021670846 MORAL TESTON SARA 40+ F 100B 1:30.49

020436202 PLA BORJA TATIANA 40+ F 100B 1:48.96

044860894 ANTON LIÑAN ELENA 40+ F 100B 1:58.97

019000468 GODÉS GONZÁLEZ REYES 40+ F 100B 2:16.31

022568311 MARCO MOLINA FERNANDO 40+ M 100B 1:24.69

044392982 MORALES GARCIA JOSE MELANIO 40+ M 100B 1:55.34

024371534 MORENO GONZALEZ ALFREDO 40+ M 100B 1:30.31

029186279 PÉREZ SCHAFER DAVID 40+ M 100B 1:23.59

044505476 QUILES MARCO ALBERTO 40+ M 100B 1:20.43

048585681 VALENZUELA GIL JESUS 40+ M 100B 1:40.03

029167246 ALVARO AUROUX IGNACIO PASCUAL 45+ M 100B 1:23.52

048340343 ASENSI ALCANTARA ALEJANDRO 45+ M 100B 1:19.91

073774212 BENEDITO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 100B 1:32.82

021496305 FLORIDO PEREZ PACO 45+ M 100B 1:46.61

052795670 IBAÑEZ TRÍAS ASTERIO 45+ M 100B 1:25.03
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034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 45+ M 100B 1:17.56

021507609 GARCIA SAVEDRA MARIBEL 45+ F 100B 1:50.13

024365070 VERDÚ USANO ESTEFANÍA 45+ F 100B 1:51.07

074510408 MEGIAS HERRERO CRISTINA 45+ F 100B 1:58.14

018988747 MESTRE SOLER ISABEL 45+ F 100B 2:30.79

019316128 NAVARRETE ALMENDROS SANTIAGO 45+ M 100B 1:37.81

018988742 RAMOS MARTINEZ JORGE 45+ M 100B 2:11.36

029183884 ROSELLÓ FRIAS VICTORIANO 45+ M 100B 1:28.66

025407752 TERRASA BARRENA ANDRES 45+ M 100B 1:42.35

020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 45+ M 100B 1:29.26

021502330 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ JORGE 45+ M 100B 1:19.81

002887415 BLANCO LOPEZ ANGEL LUIS 50+ M 100B 1:49.65

019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 50+ M 100B 1:30.59

073385590 IBAÑEZ MASIP ANTONIO JAIME 50+ M 100B 1:33.12

0X2617783 LOPEZ MURIEL ALEXANDRE 50+ M 100B 1:26.91

018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 50+ F 100B 1:47.37

027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 50+ F 100B 1:53.92

025126329 BAYDAL  PASTOR ANA 50+ F 100B 1:56.56

052676393 RODRIGUEZ PARRILLA PEDRO 50+ M 100B 1:25.77

X4423876X STEENBLIK RICHARD 50+ M 100B 1:47.32

024329658 VIVÓ GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO 50+ M 100B 1:36.84

022122538 CIVERA COLOMA PEDRO 55+ M 100B 1:37.12

029163693 DE LOS ÁNGELES RODRIGUEZ J. 55+ M 100B 1:36.82

019849025 GOMEZ BARAJAS RAMON 55+ M 100B 1:29.45

021981903 GONZALVEZ GARCIA JAIME 55+ M 100B 1:49.01

085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 55+ M 100B 1:51.99

073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 55+ F 100B 2:10.05

025386368 BARBA RODRIGUEZ NURIA 55+ F 100B 2:13.80

018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 55+ M 100B 1:37.87

024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 55+ M 100B 1:25.81

018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 60+ M 100B 2:27.13

022112405 MARTINEZ AMOROS JOSE ENRIQUE 60+ M 100B 2:18.30

019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 60+ F 100B 2:07.42
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018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 60+ M 100B 1:47.67

0X7049355 VAN DER MEER PAUL 60+ M 100B 1:44.43

545104972 WEEKERS INEKE 65+ F 100B 1:34.21

047448911 FELIPE RUIZ ALONSO PRE- M 100B 1:26.46

023864745 GIMENEZ QUEREN DENIS PRE- M 100B 1:19.20

020049031 METOLA PEREZ RUBEN PRE- M 100B 1:14.90

073102246 RAMÓN ADAM CRISTIAN PRE- M 100B 1:28.78

020917303 BLASCO GARRIGA ALBA PRE- F 100B 1:33.72

020914702 AYMERICH CASTILLO MARIA PRE- F 100B 1:36.20

021012706 LLORENS IBERT BEATRIZ PRE- F 100B 1:42.57

046082692 DIAZ CASTAÑO IRENE PRE- F 100B 1:57.57

053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL PRE- M 100B 1:23.95

073597198 FORT ESCOBAR VICENTE 25+ M 100M 1:24.53

020492215 MOROTE GALMES PEDRO 25+ M 100M 1:28.25

072997973 SEVIL DE LA TORRE JORGE 25+ M 100M 1:05.05

053787453 VICENTE TORNERO SANTIAGO 25+ M 100M 1:06.06

072994792 BERGUA ORERO JESUS 30+ M 100M 1:04.92

029212731 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR MIGUEL 30+ M 100M 1:26.77

044873208 ESCRIBANO MORENO JESUS 35+ M 100M 1:28.76

@00000192 FERNANDEZ MOLINA GUSTAVO 35+ M 100M 1:13.93

044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 35+ F 100M 1:17.69

012410871 LOPEZ ORDUÑEZ SERGI 35+ M 100M 1:07.89

019010295 ARNAU PALTOR FERNANDO 40+ M 100M 1:34.81

019004535 AVENDAÑO LLOBREGAT OSCAR 40+ M 100M 2:13.40

044790418 BADENES GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 40+ M 100M 1:12.19

046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 40+ F 100M 1:11.06

020240238 ORTELLS ALLO OSCAR 40+ M 100M 1:31.78

019001009 SALES GARBI OSCAR 40+ M 100M 1:46.59

029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 45+ M 100M 1:20.40

018989748 GONZALVO PERETE FERNANDO 45+ M 100M 1:35.93

034792306 GARCIA HERNANDEZ GEMMA 45+ F 100M 1:24.09

052653009 ROVIRA VALERO JUAN FRANCISCO 45+ M 100M 1:07.67

005194270 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JOSE 50+ F 100M 1:50.96
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018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 50+ F 100M 2:28.67

005150921 GIL CUENCA MANUEL 55+ M 100M 2:12.59

029219473 CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ RAUL PRE- M 100M 1:11.31

020912016 CURTO PAYA JORDI PRE- M 100M 1:15.63

020088504 FERRER GOMEZ-CARO LUIS PRE- M 100M 1:06.57

053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA PRE- F 100M 1:13.91

048710966 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA PRE- F 100M 1:27.21

078773463 JIMENEZ CORNAGO MARINA PRE- F 100M 1:27.50

053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 25+ F 100S 1:10.90

073399220 DEL OLMO CERDÁ SUSANA 25+ F 100S 1:15.31

045842889 MARTINEZ PAYA ANDREA 25+ F 100S 1:20.04

073394347 SAURA MARTINEZ PAULA 25+ F 100S 1:21.59

047396001 RICO INIESTA ESTHER 25+ F 100S 1:22.61

020469798 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ANDREA 25+ F 100S 1:22.61

048569971 ALDABE BOMSTAD OSCAR 25+ M 100S 1:02.00

020856128 ALEZA BARGUES JAVIER 25+ M 100S 1:10.59

048587100 GIRON MOLINA BEATRIZ 25+ F 100S 1:22.79

014311735 BAS LOPEZ ARANTXA 25+ F 100S 1:25.14

053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 25+ F 100S 1:26.84

029211816 SALVADOR BOSCH BLANCA 25+ F 100S 1:26.85

099169004 CEBRIAN BOU SARA 25+ F 100S 1:28.22

048627243 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES ANA 25+ F 100S 1:33.15

048596038 LUCAS DOMENECH CARMINA 25+ F 100S 1:35.57

021014243 BONET GANDIA ADRIAN 25+ M 100S 1:15.36

044661569 CASAS GONZALEZ DANIEL 25+ M 100S 1:19.16

074360734 EGIO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 25+ M 100S 1:21.95

021691264 FERNANDEZ ESTEVE HERMOGENES 25+ M 100S 1:04.90

020856035 GIMENEZ SERRANO BORJA 25+ M 100S 1:16.63

020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 25+ M 100S 1:40.87

020493819 MARQUES VILLARROYA DAVID 25+ M 100S 1:13.15

073585260 MARTINEZ SANTOS JOSE BERNARDO 25+ M 100S 1:12.83

020483934 MEDALL MELIA JORDI 25+ M 100S 1:12.03

053254612 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA JAVIER 25+ M 100S 1:09.37
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053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 25+ M 100S 1:16.90

053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 25+ M 100S 1:02.59

053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 25+ M 100S 1:14.42

020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 25+ M 100S 1:08.68

020484468 TORLA CEPRIA CARLOS 25+ M 100S 1:38.48

053378521 FUSTER COSTA ANA 30+ F 100S 1:22.70

045835083 GUILL PEREZ MARIA ANGELES 30+ F 100S 1:23.46

073394401 VINAIZA FEBRER IDOIA 30+ F 100S 1:24.68

053379946 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANGI 30+ F 100S 1:27.28

053219147 CLIMENT DOMENECH TAMARA 30+ F 100S 1:34.18

026749555 TORMO DIAGO VICEN 30+ F 100S 1:40.26

020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 30+ F 100S 1:57.24

074367359 GARCIA VICENTE NESTOR 30+ M 100S 1:24.76

048593936 LOPEZ DIAZ CARLOS 30+ M 100S 1:08.45

074009944 LOPEZ TORREGROSA CARLOS 30+ M 100S 1:18.58

015420391 MUÑOZ RUESCAS DANIEL 30+ M 100S 1:13.87

053250372 PALMERO MARTIN MIGUEL 30+ M 100S 1:10.87

020842046 SHIRAISHI LATORRE HARUKI 30+ M 100S 1:22.10

020460968 ARANEGA DE LAMO VICTOR 35+ M 100S 1:22.24

020246475 CABO MARES DIEGO 35+ M 100S 1:12.90

074241076 CRUZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 35+ M 100S 1:22.03

020839218 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ CAROLINA 35+ F 100S 1:15.49

044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 35+ F 100S 1:21.82

048350947 GONZALEZ TORRES MONICA 35+ F 100S 1:31.36

073393860 MUÑOZ GIMENO TANIA 35+ F 100S 1:36.99

020462245 GIMENO CABRERA SANDRA 35+ F 100S 1:51.73

048293555 MONTÉS PENADES NATIVIDAD 35+ F 100S 1:51.81

053229772 FRESQUET PEREZ CARLAMPIO 35+ M 100S 1:20.85

048444495 LOPEZ DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 35+ M 100S 1:06.18

029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 35+ M 100S 1:06.20

074513086 NAVALON RICO JAVIER 35+ M 100S 1:19.20

044772778 PARDO SABORIDO GUILLERMO 35+ M 100S 1:26.42

044768726 PARRA CANTOS CESAR 35+ M 100S 1:06.41
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073581010 PASTOR MORA EVARISTO 35+ M 100S 1:17.13

022577025 TAMARIT CARRETERO VALERO 35+ M 100S 1:09.56

020835796 VAZQUEZ GARCIA DANIEL 35+ M 100S 1:11.56

020822776 ABEL ROS ANTONIO 40+ M 100S 1:16.78

020827829 ALCOY TORMOS JUAN CARLOS 40+ M 100S 1:36.47

218996111 CATALA SANCHEZ JAIME 40+ M 100S 1:07.98

053215622 CURI FAREZ RODRIGO 40+ M 100S 1:11.26

044757101 DEL REY TECLES ANTONIO 40+ M 100S 1:20.03

004912095 DERGAEV STANISLAV 40+ M 100S 1:28.09

018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 40+ F 100S 1:20.40

020015953 MARTI BRINES PILAR 40+ F 100S 1:24.23

021670846 MORAL TESTON SARA 40+ F 100S 1:26.31

019003327 MIR BLAZQUEZ MARIA 40+ F 100S 1:28.69

019001936 CATALA SANCHEZ NOELIA 40+ F 100S 1:31.75

018994644 MARTIN BERNAT LUCIA 40+ F 100S 1:36.76

019002986 GARCIA BLANCH PAULA 40+ F 100S 1:37.47

079105808 SISCAR CERVERA JOSEFA 40+ F 100S 1:38.82

044754907 FALCO REVELLES INES 40+ F 100S 1:42.65

053091585 PALOMARES CONTRERAS INMA 40+ F 100S 1:44.60

024380828 ARMENGOL BORRAS ESTRELLA 40+ F 100S 1:52.95

020817618 MORENO PRESENCIA MARIA JOSE 40+ F 100S 2:06.76

020165174 MARTEL CLEMENTE IGNACIO 40+ M 100S 1:20.11

044387921 MEGIAS BORO JORGE 40+ M 100S 1:29.55

019001851 MURRIA DE LAS HERAS JORGE 40+ M 100S 1:44.28

029186279 PÉREZ SCHAFER DAVID 40+ M 100S 1:15.56

019011001 PERIS CORREA HECTOR 40+ M 100S 1:13.61

@00000052 POMARES EGIDO F.A. 40+ M 100S 1:13.42

048343538 QUILEZ REOLID JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 100S 1:28.06

019001842 RIPOLLES FERRAS JOSE LUIS 40+ M 100S 1:21.70

073775839 ROMERO MARC JOAN 40+ M 100S 1:18.29

018991337 SEGARRA LLOPIS ARTURO 40+ M 100S 1:45.89

073778701 VEGA MORALES DIEGO 40+ M 100S 1:27.84

033461294 YERPES MURGUI JUAN CARLOS 40+ M 100S 1:10.67
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029167246 ALVARO AUROUX IGNACIO PASCUAL 45+ M 100S 1:19.85

052795670 IBAÑEZ TRÍAS ASTERIO 45+ M 100S 1:18.55

022135246 LAZARO GONZALEZ CARLOS 45+ M 100S 1:29.76

034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 45+ M 100S 1:09.62

018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 45+ F 100S 1:17.08

052703261 CASTELLO MAÑAS BEGOÑA 45+ F 100S 1:29.38

073555047 JORDA LLONA EDURNE 45+ F 100S 1:39.35

029171006 BAS TORTAJADA PILAR 45+ F 100S 1:43.31

018977428 RIPOLL SANTAGUEDA MONICA 45+ F 100S 1:52.54

022009251 REQUENA ANDREU ANTONIA 45+ F 100S 2:02.74

007563982 ROMERO BLESA PAQUI 45+ F 100S 2:07.71

033479423 NICOLAS SIGUENZA JUAN ANTONIO 45+ M 100S 1:42.09

018988742 RAMOS MARTINEZ JORGE 45+ M 100S 2:07.79

018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 45+ M 100S 1:36.01

020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 45+ M 100S 1:30.38

025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 50+ M 100S 1:16.26

018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 50+ M 100S 1:18.57

019852107 GARÍ VINAIXA JAVIER 50+ M 100S 1:32.81

005325534 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ RICARDO 50+ M 100S 1:11.14

018963414 HUERGA MORAN ISIDORO 50+ M 100S 1:28.43

073385590 IBAÑEZ MASIP ANTONIO JAIME 50+ M 100S 1:39.88

0X2617783 LOPEZ MURIEL ALEXANDRE 50+ M 100S 1:21.09

027464068 MARTINEZ-OSORIO CHANA JOSE 50+ M 100S 1:29.76

020152300 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO SALVADOR 50+ M 100S 1:32.07

018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 50+ F 100S 1:38.24

005194270 MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JOSE 50+ F 100S 1:41.06

023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 50+ F 100S 1:57.39

022131758 ABAD DÍAZ BEATRIZ 50+ F 100S 2:13.79

029163693 DE LOS ÁNGELES RODRIGUEZ J. 55+ M 100S 1:25.20

005257773 FULLANA GARCIA VICENTE 55+ M 100S 1:21.85

005150921 GIL CUENCA MANUEL 55+ M 100S 1:54.31

085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 55+ M 100S 1:46.25

X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 55+ F 100S 1:32.33
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022125412 NAVARRO ALCARÁZ INMACULADA 55+ F 100S 1:32.53

025386368 BARBA RODRIGUEZ NURIA 55+ F 100S 2:13.24

052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 55+ M 100S 1:25.12

018941173 VIDAL MUÑOZ DAMIAN 55+ M 100S 1:36.15

073747874 ESTEVE PUIG JESÚS 65+ M 100S 1:39.63

011682662 BOSCA BERGA JOSE VICENTE 70+ M 100S 2:00.77

022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 70+ M 100S 1:39.89

019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 70+ M 100S 1:55.36

099163140 BARRIOS RUIZ DANIEL PRE- M 100S 1:11.98

021014027 CALVO LOPEZ ISMAEL PRE- M 100S 1:15.41

029219473 CARRETERO RODRIGUEZ RAUL PRE- M 100S 1:14.03

053724625 CERVERA LÓPEZ ÓSCAR PRE- M 100S 1:10.02

026759685 DEL RIO GUILLEN ALVARO PRE- M 100S 1:23.50

023864745 GIMENEZ QUEREN DENIS PRE- M 100S 1:10.84

048584544 MARTI GOMEZ ANDREU PRE- M 100S 1:14.56

003151376 OCHANDA OLCINA PABLO PRE- M 100S 1:08.88

053793314 MOLINA HERREROS ANA PRE- F 100S 1:15.92

023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª MAGDALENA PRE- F 100S 1:16.44

053785956 CARDONA BOJADÓS ELENA PRE- F 100S 1:18.11

020917303 BLASCO GARRIGA ALBA PRE- F 100S 1:20.37

020086560 FERRAIRO PERALES MARIA PRE- F 100S 1:20.62

045840904 GRAN JUSTICIA MARTA PRE- F 100S 1:24.35

020901368 BARREDA VILLANUEVA CRISTINA PRE- F 100S 1:27.21

073402178 DAS NUÑEZ EVA PRE- F 100S 1:27.67

078773463 JIMENEZ CORNAGO MARINA PRE- F 100S 1:28.85

020236260 BAEZ DIEGUEZ SILVIA PRE- F 100S 1:36.78

044771075 BERNABEU POVEDA JAVIER 25+ M 200E 2:17.65

053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 25+ M 200E 2:35.18

074377196 GUERRERO MARTINEZ SERGIO 25+ M 200E 3:33.21

022588537 CONTRERAS PEREZ LUIS 30+ M 200E 2:35.03

024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 30+ F 200E 2:37.88

053059061 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA DAVID 30+ M 200E 2:34.42

053377623 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA 35+ F 200E 2:37.56
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052658140 GARCIA GARCIA RAUL 35+ M 200E 2:49.34

073998019 REIG JOVER PEDRO MIGUEL 35+ M 200E 2:20.13

024364865 BERZAL PICAZO CARLOS 40+ M 200E 2:38.87

053221649 FORTUÑO AGULLEIRO ISAAC 40+ M 200E 2:42.13

044505352 GARCIA TARIN OSCAR 40+ M 200E 2:36.04

044757866 LOPEZ MONZO SONIA 40+ F 200E 3:32.08

018991337 SEGARRA LLOPIS ARTURO 40+ M 200E 3:40.86

@00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 45+ M 200E 2:46.17

028993965 GIMÉNEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 45+ M 200E 3:11.61

029023702 ARMERO LOPEZ EVA 45+ F 200E 3:34.38

018030232 GAONA CASABONA EUGENIA 45+ F 200E 3:11.20

022145499 ROCAMORA RODRIGUEZ ANA BELEN 45+ F 200E 3:44.90

NM3DKFB87 VAN DUREN JOLANDA 45+ F 200E 4:12.25

022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 45+ M 200E 2:23.59

018969643 ROCA ESCUDER JAVIER 45+ M 200E 3:17.34

018963575 BELTRAN RENAU LUIS ALEJANDRO 50+ M 200E 4:13.42

050710787 GALLARDO FLORES JORGE 50+ M 200E 2:57.73

018955422 PUERTAS MARTINEZ PEDRO 50+ M 200E 4:32.06

022000970 GARCIA-GUTIERREZ CASTEJON M. 55+ F 200E 3:58.21

022684336 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 55+ M 200E 4:18.53

019460490 TELLA MUÑOZ VICTOR 60+ M 200E 3:36.35

053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI PRE- M 200E 2:38.23

020914702 AYMERICH CASTILLO MARIA PRE- F 200E 2:56.03

020861898 GIMENO POZA MARTA PRE- F 200E 2:48.92

053790312 VILLARROIG TORRES CLARA PRE- F 200E 3:20.07

014311735 BAS LOPEZ ARANTXA 25+ F 200L 2:45.37

022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 25+ F 200L 2:36.80

074014984 CABRERA LÓPEZ CARLOS 25+ M 200L 2:38.22

020056842 CAPELLINO AVARGUES BERNAT 25+ M 200L 2:20.57

053724624 CERVERA LÓPEZ ADRIÁN 25+ M 200L 2:17.43

021008722 CLEMENTE TINEO CHRISTIAN 25+ M 200L 2:27.13

077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 25+ M 200L 2:00.84

099169004 CEBRIAN BOU SARA 25+ F 200L 2:50.11
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021691264 FERNANDEZ ESTEVE HERMOGENES 25+ M 200L 2:09.61

074377196 GUERRERO MARTINEZ SERGIO 25+ M 200L 3:11.90

020489875 LOPEZ CLIMENT GUILLERMO 25+ M 200L 2:16.93

020493819 MARQUES VILLARROYA DAVID 25+ M 200L 2:23.81

053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 25+ M 200L 2:49.09

048673728 MARTÍNEZ PUJALTE NIEVES MARINA 25+ F 200L 2:59.37

020059065 MUÑOZ GINER JORDI 25+ M 200L 2:08.62

016624277 NUÑEZ IBARROLA GALDER 25+ M 200L 2:39.59

073567276 PARRA RUIZ ALEXANDER 25+ M 200L 3:11.14

053724628 QUESADA GARCIA ALEJANDRO 25+ M 200L 2:24.94

044529582 SANZ FERRER PAULA 25+ F 200L 3:06.77

053663533 VICENT CARREGUI DAVID 25+ M 200L 2:36.81

029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 25+ M 200L 2:14.77

072994792 BERGUA ORERO JESUS 30+ M 200L 2:04.69

053378663 CARDONA BOJADOS MIGUEL 30+ M 200L 2:21.16

053378812 CARO MARTINEZ SANDRA 30+ F 200L 3:27.31

029206998 CASANOVA VILLAPLANA SILVIA 30+ F 200L 3:14.34

053626027 CASTAÑEIRA LUCHORO RAQUEL 30+ F 200L 3:30.90

053219147 CLIMENT DOMENECH TAMARA 30+ F 200L 2:53.65

078625603 HERNANDEZ DIAZ DAVID 30+ M 200L 2:31.23

046565079 HERRAIZ TORTAJADA ROBERTO 30+ M 200L 3:21.08

053252583 LISARDE SABATER JORDI 30+ M 200L 2:26.60

017764256 LASIERRA BANDRES ANDREA 30+ F 200L 2:47.89

074008012 MARTÍ IVARS CRISTINA 30+ F 200L 3:10.01

045797344 MARTINEZ ROCA ESTHER 30+ F 200L 3:46.09

073587422 MESTRE SABATER ANNA 30+ F 200L 3:10.17

020044808 PÉREZ ALBEROLA DIANA 30+ F 200L 3:07.09

053364809 RICART FIGUERES MARTA 30+ F 200L 3:08.91

048576699 ROBLES GUILLEN EVA 30+ F 200L 2:51.75

029212731 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR MIGUEL 30+ M 200L 2:44.21

053095020 SANCHIS CHANZA ALBERTO 30+ M 200L 3:08.94

053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 30+ M 200L 2:13.88

075769414 VELEZ PATINO DANIEL 30+ M 200L 2:51.06
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053202967 ARROCHA LOPEZ DAVID 35+ M 200L 2:14.45

0X8305824 AUBERT JULIEN 35+ M 200L 2:21.52

074362125 ARROYO LAFUENTE ESTHER 35+ F 200L 3:18.50

@00000683 BELMAR SANCHEZ ANTONIO 35+ M 200L 3:02.18

047359066 CALVO FERNANDEZ PABLO 35+ M 200L 2:34.67

053212520 BISQUERT MARTÍN MARIA 35+ F 200L 2:46.01

074241076 CRUZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 35+ M 200L 2:30.71

070055018 DE MARIA-TOMÉ PEREZ ÁLVARO 35+ M 200L 2:29.43

044867340 ESCUDERO PARRA SERGIO 35+ M 200L 2:57.27

@00000192 FERNANDEZ MOLINA GUSTAVO 35+ M 200L 2:25.25

053211059 FORNELL CHALUPETZKA MANUELA 35+ F 200L 3:40.76

044804976 GUIRADO CUENCA AGUEDA 35+ F 200L 3:21.39

020462301 GARGALLO BADENAS JAVIER 35+ M 200L 2:50.62

048444495 LOPEZ DIAZ JOSE MANUEL 35+ M 200L 2:07.69

029200598 LÓPEZ ESTELLÉS ALBERTO 35+ M 200L 2:05.71

044802822 HERNANDEZ PERIS GEMMA 35+ F 200L 4:05.39

012410871 LOPEZ ORDUÑEZ SERGI 35+ M 200L 2:26.06

047065035 LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA 35+ F 200L 3:21.59

053227556 MESEGUER RUBIO DAVID 35+ M 200L 3:28.62

052784625 MIÑANA SIGNES VICENTE 35+ M 200L 2:30.20

024384143 NAVARRO GARCÍA ANA 35+ F 200L 2:40.83

052961753 MURILLO ARIAS JAVIER 35+ M 200L 3:40.32

053377058 OJEDA ANDREU SARA 35+ F 200L 2:51.72

053056499 NEBOT OLIETE ANDRÉS 35+ M 200L 2:39.66

044772778 PARDO SABORIDO GUILLERMO 35+ M 200L 2:46.62

048363148 SOLER TONDA MARIA DEL MAR 35+ F 200L 3:01.33

019011264 VIDAL CASTELLET ISABEL 35+ F 200L 3:31.35

053229292 TORRES GIMÉNEZ ANDRÉS 35+ M 200L 3:01.10

X5911793B VARGAS MORA CARLOS JOEL 35+ M 200L 3:08.12

045562247 ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 40+ M 200L 2:28.33

052788577 BERENGUER MASCARÓ MONICA 40+ F 200L 2:52.25

029026646 BUFORN RAMIREZ JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 200L 2:45.68

053094509 ESTEVE PICAZO JESÚS 40+ M 200L 2:40.11
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019000468 GODÉS GONZÁLEZ REYES 40+ F 200L 3:50.93

046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 40+ F 200L 2:17.68

X9087716W GICQUEL JEAN-PHILIPPE 40+ M 200L 3:05.06

024378875 HERNANDEZ HERNANEZ JOSE MARIA 40+ M 200L 2:39.18

053200133 MACHANCOSES FOLCH CLAUDIO 40+ M 200L 3:26.76

052767597 MADRID LOPEZ JORDI 40+ M 200L 3:07.07

022568311 MARCO MOLINA FERNANDO 40+ M 200L 2:37.26

029026511 MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ MARCOS 40+ M 200L 2:33.84

018994644 MARTIN BERNAT LUCIA 40+ F 200L 3:00.88

020824412 MOSCARDO FERRANDO VIRGINIA 40+ F 200L 2:49.46

073998863 MOLL LEUCHTER PEDRO 40+ M 200L 3:15.77

044392982 MORALES GARCIA JOSE MELANIO 40+ M 200L 3:34.40

019001851 MURRIA DE LAS HERAS JORGE 40+ M 200L 3:08.69

053203019 PALOMARES CONTRERAS MIGUEL 40+ M 200L 2:44.25

048343538 QUILEZ REOLID JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 200L 2:54.78

052778051 RIBELLES FALCO MARCOS 40+ M 200L 3:17.89

018994419 ROVIRA BODI JUAN MANUEL 40+ M 200L 2:15.63

019001009 SALES GARBI OSCAR 40+ M 200L 2:48.26

073778701 VEGA MORALES DIEGO 40+ M 200L 2:49.99

073774212 BENEDITO LOPEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 200L 2:38.79

025407962 CARVAJAL LERA JAVIER 45+ M 200L 2:51.97

021488388 DURÁ SOTO RAFAEL 45+ M 200L 2:38.06

052703261 CASTELLO MAÑAS BEGOÑA 45+ F 200L 2:54.50

021490640 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 45+ M 200L 2:29.08

029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 45+ M 200L 2:36.35

018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 45+ F 200L 2:31.71

018030232 GAONA CASABONA EUGENIA 45+ F 200L 2:47.47

018987601 GARCIA FAS ANA ISABEL 45+ F 200L 3:27.59

022140177 GARCIA HERNANDEZ CRISTINA 45+ F 200L 3:54.14

028993965 GIMÉNEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 45+ M 200L 2:48.66

073555340 IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ JOSE 45+ M 200L 2:25.85

020155854 IBORRA GIL JAVIER 45+ M 200L 2:37.26

022139494 JIMENEZ JAEN FELIX 45+ M 200L 2:23.14

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL CIRCUITO FNCV MASTER 3 PROVINCIAS

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



022135246 LAZARO GONZALEZ CARLOS 45+ M 200L 2:52.96

073555047 JORDA LLONA EDURNE 45+ F 200L 3:06.14

043800921 MARFIL GONZALEZ CARLOS 45+ M 200L 2:23.84

021494225 MARIN HARGREAVES MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 200L 2:24.48

022008095 MAROTO MARCO VICENTE 45+ M 200L 3:12.57

052645793 MARTIN DURAN ALBERTO 45+ M 200L 2:53.99

074510408 MEGIAS HERRERO CRISTINA 45+ F 200L 3:59.22

018988747 MESTRE SOLER ISABEL 45+ F 200L 4:00.84

020813310 MIÑANA MARTINEZ BRUNO 45+ M 200L 2:42.30

022140824 PEREZ GRACIA CARMEN 45+ F 200L 3:58.16

033479423 NICOLAS SIGUENZA JUAN ANTONIO 45+ M 200L 3:17.22

052637711 PEREZ DELGADO JAVIER 45+ M 200L 2:56.57

018977428 RIPOLL SANTAGUEDA MONICA 45+ F 200L 3:29.60

Y2668494R RAZURELL PASCAL 45+ M 200L 3:12.96

025407752 TERRASA BARRENA ANDRES 45+ M 200L 3:00.65

NM3DKFB87 VAN DUREN JOLANDA 45+ F 200L 3:45.97

022136774 VECINA GONZALEZ ESPERANZA 45+ F 200L 3:34.76

025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 50+ M 200L 2:20.62

052791672 BOIXADER GIL JOSE MANUEL 50+ M 200L 2:41.16

018952927 CERDA REVERTER JOSE MIGUEL 50+ M 200L 2:20.07

019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 50+ M 200L 2:54.78

005325534 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ RICARDO 50+ M 200L 2:20.91

027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 50+ F 200L 3:27.59

028477068 MARQUEZ LOPEZ MANUEL 50+ M 200L 2:44.01

074505575 LOPEZ VILLALBA CONCHI 50+ F 200L 3:29.83

018955422 PUERTAS MARTINEZ PEDRO 50+ M 200L 3:30.06

052791647 ROCA GIMENEZ ISABEL 50+ F 200L 3:42.65

X4423876X STEENBLIK RICHARD 50+ M 200L 2:54.51

052744000 ZARAGOZA DEFEZ JORGE 50+ M 200L 3:13.49

017871037 CLAVERO SERRANO MARIO 55+ M 200L 3:29.77

021979460 GUILLO QUILES MANUEL 55+ M 200L 3:30.25

022125412 NAVARRO ALCARÁZ INMACULADA 55+ F 200L 3:03.28

022684336 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 55+ M 200L 3:50.27
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027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 55+ M 200L 2:46.80

022540091 RUIZ CRESPO ARTURO 55+ M 200L 2:50.35

027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 55+ M 200L 2:40.85

074331283 MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ ROQUE PASCUAL 60+ M 200L 3:25.84

018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 60+ M 200L 3:28.72

019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 60+ F 200L 3:58.28

022607197 CARBONELL FERRANDO PILAR 65+ F 200L 4:26.78

019506851 GOMEZ NOYA JOSEFA 70+ F 200L 4:01.48

023319186 BALLESTER BRAVO MAR PRE- F 200L 3:06.22

021014027 CALVO LOPEZ ISMAEL PRE- M 200L 2:21.96

053662045 CASAÑA CARRATALA RUBEN PRE- M 200L 2:20.36

026757772 CRESPO OJEDA DAVID PRE- M 200L 2:14.87

053785956 CARDONA BOJADÓS ELENA PRE- F 200L 2:33.41

048677073 CASTELLO BARRACHINA IRENE PRE- F 200L 2:28.29

048260540 DÍAZ MACÍA LAURA PRE- F 200L 3:05.06

048707554 ESPEJO FUENTES JORGE PRE- M 200L 2:17.11

045840904 GRAN JUSTICIA MARTA PRE- F 200L 2:52.59

029212481 HERRERO GÓMEZ MARTA PRE- F 200L 3:00.06

048589612 MATEU TORNERO SERGIO PRE- M 200L 2:13.91

048770631 PEREZ LOPEZ JOSE ANDRES PRE- M 200L 2:18.44

073102246 RAMÓN ADAM CRISTIAN PRE- M 200L 2:28.96

053725625 ROS MARTI PABLO PRE- M 200L 2:28.09

053662970 RUBIO RUIZ VICTOR PRE- M 200L 2:56.32

053255690 SAEZ MOLINA SAMUEL PRE- M 200L 2:29.32

049574708 SANCHO MAYOR RAQUEL PRE- F 200L 3:03.68

020922437 TIRADO TORRES MARINA PRE- F 200L 2:30.60

020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA PRE- F 200L 2:18.44

020469798 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ ANDREA 25+ F 400S 6:34.93

044771075 BERNABEU POVEDA JAVIER 25+ M 400S 4:53.95

072997973 SEVIL DE LA TORRE JORGE 25+ M 400S 5:26.25

053787453 VICENTE TORNERO SANTIAGO 25+ M 400S 5:14.89

020470940 MALAGA MARTINEZ ELENA 30+ F 400S 8:37.68

048526972 GARCIA MOLERO RAUL 35+ M 400S 6:22.43
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053377623 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA 35+ F 400S 5:22.65

048471604 SOLER LLORCA CARLOS 35+ M 400S 4:56.56

024364865 BERZAL PICAZO CARLOS 40+ M 400S 5:38.75

004912095 DERGAEV STANISLAV 40+ M 400S 7:15.39

044505352 GARCIA TARIN OSCAR 40+ M 400S 5:30.23

019001842 RIPOLLES FERRAS JOSE LUIS 40+ M 400S 6:42.64

019002028 RODADO LOPEZ ANTONIO 40+ M 400S 5:48.02

019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 40+ M 400S 5:01.68

052756553 FERNANDEZ REINOSA MAXIMILIANO 45+ M 400S 6:20.54

022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 45+ M 400S 5:12.26

033365312 GOMEZ-BIEDMA GUTIERREZ SIMON 50+ M 400S 9:28.08

021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 50+ F 400S 7:17.99

018961593 ROMERO BELTRAN JESUS 50+ M 400S 6:19.62

052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 55+ M 400S 7:21.98

048581029 MOLINER GARCIA MARC PRE- M 400S 5:46.24

048710966 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA PRE- F 400S 6:20.00

048688647 ANDREU NATIVIDAD MARCOS 25+ M 50E 40.51

045839747 OCHOA PLAZA SANDRA 25+ F 50E 35.92

029211816 SALVADOR BOSCH BLANCA 25+ F 50E 40.65

048627243 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES ANA 25+ F 50E 40.74

044533425 CHINER PEIRO ROSA MARIA 25+ F 50E 46.10

048596038 LUCAS DOMENECH CARMINA 25+ F 50E 46.48

020052633 ALBERO CERDA ALMUDENA 25+ F 50E 51.52

053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 25+ M 50E 34.71

048587277 CHAPARRO DONATE JORGE 25+ M 50E 33.04

044887028 LOPEZ GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 25+ M 50E 34.46

074368778 PASCUAL FLORES RUBEN 25+ M 50E 36.30

053359886 PRIMO CUBEL DAVID 25+ M 50E 28.42

074371865 SAEZ CASTAÑO JOAN 25+ M 50E 32.59

074236439 EGIO RODRIGUEZ RAÜL 30+ M 50E 39.35

024395210 DIAZ HABAS NOELIA 30+ F 50E 34.44

048311202 HIGUERAS GARCIA GEMA 30+ F 50E 40.68

033568759 GALAN RUBIO YOLANDA 30+ F 50E 42.06
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074008012 MARTÍ IVARS CRISTINA 30+ F 50E 52.82

074367359 GARCIA VICENTE NESTOR 30+ M 50E 40.22

020039535 GIMENO PARDO VICENTE 30+ M 50E 30.33

074009944 LOPEZ TORREGROSA CARLOS 30+ M 50E 35.97

053059061 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA DAVID 30+ M 50E 32.48

053250372 PALMERO MARTIN MIGUEL 30+ M 50E 35.67

071424095 COLIN PEREZ FERNANDO 35+ M 50E 32.71

052658140 GARCIA GARCIA RAUL 35+ M 50E 35.44

044768383 JUAN LOPEZ MARIA GRACIA 35+ F 50E 38.09

048287650 GRAMAGE PALOP MIGUEL ANGEL 40+ M 50E 51.52

020244481 LAFOZ GARCÍA JORGE 40+ M 50E 34.70

019003327 MIR BLAZQUEZ MARIA 40+ F 50E 39.54

019001936 CATALA SANCHEZ NOELIA 40+ F 50E 42.15

079105808 SISCAR CERVERA JOSEFA 40+ F 50E 45.56

075707467 LOPEZ SANCHEZ INMACULADA 40+ F 50E 47.81

022145843 ROSADO  MIRA MARGARITA 40+ F 50E 53.35

024380828 ARMENGOL BORRAS ESTRELLA 40+ F 50E 56.21

020436202 PLA BORJA TATIANA 40+ F 50E 57.27

073775839 ROMERO MARC JOAN 40+ M 50E 40.78

033487768 SEMPERE TORTOSA JOSE RAMON 40+ M 50E 46.43

048585681 VALENZUELA GIL JESUS 40+ M 50E 45.28

052729299 GONZALEZ ORTIZ DIEGO 45+ M 50E 39.48

018989748 GONZALVO PERETE FERNANDO 45+ M 50E 41.73

043800921 MARFIL GONZALEZ CARLOS 45+ M 50E 37.28

009324320 MARTIN MARTINEZ ALFONSO 45+ M 50E 44.42

007563982 ROMERO BLESA PAQUI 45+ F 50E 1:08.18

018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 45+ F 50E 38.55

052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 50E 35.11

021488385 TORREGROSA LILLO J.F. 45+ M 50E 57.72

018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 50+ M 50E 47.20

020152300 MONDRAGO QUEVEDO SALVADOR 50+ M 50E 42.63

018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 50+ F 50E 1:12.94

018942161 GIMENO MONFORT Mª PILAR 50+ F 50E 1:18.69
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023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 50+ F 50E 53.56

021996217 SARMIENTO GARCIA NATIVIDAD 50+ F 50E 54.52

074505575 LOPEZ VILLALBA CONCHI 50+ F 50E 58.81

018934241 FORNE CARDA QUIQUE 55+ M 50E 45.06

005257773 FULLANA GARCIA VICENTE 55+ M 50E 37.25

018941831 LOPE MOLINER ALICIA 55+ F 50E 1:16.05

X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 55+ F 50E 43.17

022000970 GARCIA-GUTIERREZ CASTEJON M. 55+ F 50E 48.65

073914685 ROS MOLLÁ ERNESTO 55+ M 50E 50.57

018941173 VIDAL MUÑOZ DAMIAN 55+ M 50E 47.48

019871996 MEDINA ZARAGOZA JUAN VICENTE 60+ M 50E 1:00.06

019460490 TELLA MUÑOZ VICTOR 60+ M 50E 45.12

0X7049355 VAN DER MEER PAUL 60+ M 50E 43.89

022607197 CARBONELL FERRANDO PILAR 65+ F 50E 1:04.62

018893981 AGUILAR  VILAR MAVISA 65+ F 50E 1:07.66

022516270 VALLS BELENGUER VICENTA 65+ F 50E 1:21.07

020389846 OLTRA AYBAR Mª ROSA 65+ F 50E 1:32.19

019506851 GOMEZ NOYA JOSEFA 70+ F 50E 1:11.02

099163140 BARRIOS RUIZ DANIEL PRE- M 50E 32.52

053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI PRE- M 50E 34.07

023301658 ROCA CONESA Mª MAGDALENA PRE- F 50E 33.97

020086560 FERRAIRO PERALES MARIA PRE- F 50E 36.71

020900764 ARTOLA TORRES RAQUEL PRE- F 50E 40.30

053790312 VILLARROIG TORRES CLARA PRE- F 50E 40.92

021012706 LLORENS IBERT BEATRIZ PRE- F 50E 43.01

029212481 HERRERO GÓMEZ MARTA PRE- F 50E 49.06

020492994 ALBIOL HIDALGO VICTOR 25+ M 50L 28.54

048688647 ANDREU NATIVIDAD MARCOS 25+ M 50L 32.16

021014243 BONET GANDIA ADRIAN 25+ M 50L 28.94

022596343 BERMEJO ALBERO INÉS 25+ F 50L 29.48

045842889 MARTINEZ PAYA ANDREA 25+ F 50L 30.35

048587100 GIRON MOLINA BEATRIZ 25+ F 50L 31.23

073394347 SAURA MARTINEZ PAULA 25+ F 50L 32.61
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053725554 ESTEBAN CHAMORRO NEUS 25+ F 50L 34.68

045839347 CHICO DE GUZMAN PEÑATARO E. 25+ F 50L 37.33

020056842 CAPELLINO AVARGUES BERNAT 25+ M 50L 27.83

048671383 PADILLA CALATAYUD IRENE 25+ F 50L 37.84

044529582 SANZ FERRER PAULA 25+ F 50L 37.94

048772064 ALCAIDE MUÑOZ BELEN 25+ F 50L 38.02

053245325 PARRA MARTINEZ LAURA 25+ F 50L 38.05

X9815652B CERASELA MATEOC ROXANNA 25+ F 50L 41.38

045843782 JUAN GARCIA ANA 25+ F 50L 45.66

047170244 CASTET MADRONA YONATAN 25+ M 50L 25.74

053724624 CERVERA LÓPEZ ADRIÁN 25+ M 50L 28.78

021008722 CLEMENTE TINEO CHRISTIAN 25+ M 50L 29.35

077339865 CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 25+ M 50L 24.81

074360734 EGIO RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 25+ M 50L 31.16

073597198 FORT ESCOBAR VICENTE 25+ M 50L 29.76

053759015 GERICÓ BELSA JOSÉ MIGUEL 25+ M 50L 36.20

047082565 GUERRERO JIMÉNEZ PABLO 25+ M 50L 28.49

020489875 LOPEZ CLIMENT GUILLERMO 25+ M 50L 29.49

020488509 MALAGA MARTINEZ ABEL 25+ M 50L 39.66

053257808 MARTINEZ PELIJERO PEDRO 25+ M 50L 34.14

048579712 MARTÍNEZ RUIZ JUAN MIGUEL 25+ M 50L 29.28

020483934 MEDALL MELIA JORDI 25+ M 50L 27.87

053254612 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA JAVIER 25+ M 50L 26.15

020492215 MOROTE GALMES PEDRO 25+ M 50L 31.64

016624277 NUÑEZ IBARROLA GALDER 25+ M 50L 33.17

073567276 PARRA RUIZ ALEXANDER 25+ M 50L 38.23

020488685 RENAU CENTELLES PACO 25+ M 50L 26.68

053383181 RIPOLL AGUILELLA MARC 25+ M 50L 29.47

044521869 TOMAS CARRASCO CARLOS 25+ M 50L 27.56

029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 25+ M 50L 26.33

048526636 BONO FELIX SERGIO 30+ M 50L 35.82

053378663 CARDONA BOJADOS MIGUEL 30+ M 50L 27.18

048471638 REIG GARCIA GABLIS ELIA 30+ F 50L 31.92
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048576699 ROBLES GUILLEN EVA 30+ F 50L 32.78

073394401 VINAIZA FEBRER IDOIA 30+ F 50L 33.10

017764256 LASIERRA BANDRES ANDREA 30+ F 50L 33.40

033568759 GALAN RUBIO YOLANDA 30+ F 50L 33.71

053379946 GARCIA SANCHEZ ANGI 30+ F 50L 33.78

018044412 BALLABRIGA NAVARRO ELENA 30+ F 50L 37.22

053364809 RICART FIGUERES MARTA 30+ F 50L 37.27

045797344 MARTINEZ ROCA ESTHER 30+ F 50L 41.73

053626027 CASTAÑEIRA LUCHORO RAQUEL 30+ F 50L 42.48

044769300 GARCIA DELTELL RUBEN 30+ M 50L 36.44

020039535 GIMENO PARDO VICENTE 30+ M 50L 27.19

078625603 HERNANDEZ DIAZ DAVID 30+ M 50L 30.61

046565079 HERRAIZ TORTAJADA ROBERTO 30+ M 50L 36.89

053252583 LISARDE SABATER JORDI 30+ M 50L 28.79

048593936 LOPEZ DIAZ CARLOS 30+ M 50L 26.73

053625289 MIRALLES MERINO FRANCESC 30+ M 50L 29.76

053059631 NAVARRO MERCE FELIX 30+ M 50L 28.40

048567923 PEDROSA JURADO MICAEL 30+ M 50L 29.93

021680156 RIBERA LOPEZ NANDO 30+ M 50L 33.36

020842046 SHIRAISHI LATORRE HARUKI 30+ M 50L 30.52

075769414 VELEZ PATINO DANIEL 30+ M 50L 34.94

020464374 ARCHILES RODRIGUEZ VICENÇ 35+ M 50L 26.57

0X8305824 AUBERT JULIEN 35+ M 50L 29.24

@00000683 BELMAR SANCHEZ ANTONIO 35+ M 50L 33.12

048323302 CAREY FIESTAS ROMAN 35+ M 50L 30.37

044867340 ESCUDERO PARRA SERGIO 35+ M 50L 36.12

073580664 ESPERT JUAN ELISEO 35+ M 50L 33.38

020462301 GARGALLO BADENAS JAVIER 35+ M 50L 33.54

020839218 DE MIGUEL GONZALEZ CAROLINA 35+ F 50L 29.66

044763445 BUSQUIER DIAZ YOLANDA 35+ F 50L 33.51

053212520 BISQUERT MARTÍN MARIA 35+ F 50L 33.54

048350947 GONZALEZ TORRES MONICA 35+ F 50L 34.70

073393860 MUÑOZ GIMENO TANIA 35+ F 50L 35.67
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053377058 OJEDA ANDREU SARA 35+ F 50L 36.17

047065035 LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA 35+ F 50L 36.33

002664445 LÓPEZ ALBALÁ ELENA 35+ F 50L 36.93

048363148 SOLER TONDA MARIA DEL MAR 35+ F 50L 37.48

029191246 ARGILES GARCIA MARIA 35+ F 50L 39.08

053211059 FORNELL CHALUPETZKA MANUELA 35+ F 50L 42.61

048388872 LEON RAMON DANIEL 35+ M 50L 29.38

053227556 MESEGUER RUBIO DAVID 35+ M 50L 37.65

052784625 MIÑANA SIGNES VICENTE 35+ M 50L 30.05

052961753 MURILLO ARIAS JAVIER 35+ M 50L 42.03

074513086 NAVALON RICO JAVIER 35+ M 50L 28.96

053056499 NEBOT OLIETE ANDRÉS 35+ M 50L 31.66

073581010 PASTOR MORA EVARISTO 35+ M 50L 28.67

053202239 SANCHEZ ROMERO LORENZO 35+ M 50L 30.57

022577025 TAMARIT CARRETERO VALERO 35+ M 50L 27.24

044759338 TENZA AGUILAR JAVIER 35+ M 50L 38.17

X5911793B VARGAS MORA CARLOS JOEL 35+ M 50L 36.87

020822776 ABEL ROS ANTONIO 40+ M 50L 29.18

020243431 ALBIOL GRANADOS JOSE MANUEL 40+ M 50L 35.93

020827829 ALCOY TORMOS JUAN CARLOS 40+ M 50L 33.81

074511390 AMOROS VIZCAINO JORGE J. 40+ M 50L 43.52

019004535 AVENDAÑO LLOBREGAT OSCAR 40+ M 50L 47.06

018999632 COZAR MARTINEZ PEDRO 40+ M 50L 31.74

052947063 ESBRÍ FERNÁNDEZ OSCAR 40+ M 50L 36.06

053221649 FORTUÑO AGULLEIRO ISAAC 40+ M 50L 28.98

078964243 GARCÍA MUÑOZ CARLOS 40+ M 50L 28.75

044389447 GRANDE GARCIA FRANCISCO GASPAR 40+ M 50L 32.12

048506286 IVANCO BOLUDA JUAN ANTONIO 40+ M 50L 33.56

053200133 MACHANCOSES FOLCH CLAUDIO 40+ M 50L 36.40

052767597 MADRID LOPEZ JORDI 40+ M 50L 36.60

048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 40+ F 50L 30.90

018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 40+ F 50L 32.15

020824412 MOSCARDO FERRANDO VIRGINIA 40+ F 50L 36.16
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044754907 FALCO REVELLES INES 40+ F 50L 38.29

053091585 PALOMARES CONTRERAS INMA 40+ F 50L 38.46

044757866 LOPEZ MONZO SONIA 40+ F 50L 38.63

020165174 MARTEL CLEMENTE IGNACIO 40+ M 50L 30.60

020817618 MORENO PRESENCIA MARIA JOSE 40+ F 50L 48.09

029189257 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANGEL 40+ M 50L 30.56

029026511 MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ MARCOS 40+ M 50L 30.20

044387921 MEGIAS BORO JORGE 40+ M 50L 32.36

044756540 MEJIAS RICO JAVIER 40+ M 50L 33.07

073998863 MOLL LEUCHTER PEDRO 40+ M 50L 35.32

048548179 MORENO JUAN CARLOS 40+ M 50L 45.81

@00000052 POMARES EGIDO F.A. 40+ M 50L 28.66

052778051 RIBELLES FALCO MARCOS 40+ M 50L 36.21

033487768 SEMPERE TORTOSA JOSE RAMON 40+ M 50L 36.54

033461294 YERPES MURGUI JUAN CARLOS 40+ M 50L 27.70

048340343 ASENSI ALCANTARA ALEJANDRO 45+ M 50L 27.88

018974460 CASTELLO ARA R. 45+ M 50L 32.81

@00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 45+ M 50L 28.31

021488388 DURÁ SOTO RAFAEL 45+ M 50L 30.68

021490640 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 45+ M 50L 29.82

021496305 FLORIDO PEREZ PACO 45+ M 50L 34.54

073555340 IBAÑEZ GIMENEZ JOSE 45+ M 50L 29.56

021494225 MARIN HARGREAVES MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 50L 29.09

022008095 MAROTO MARCO VICENTE 45+ M 50L 36.62

052645793 MARTIN DURAN ALBERTO 45+ M 50L 32.84

052634996 MARTINEZ SORIA TOMAS 45+ M 50L 31.78

020813310 MIÑANA MARTINEZ BRUNO 45+ M 50L 33.21

@00000559 ZINOUNE HASSY MINA 45+ F 50L 1:01.93

029171006 BAS TORTAJADA PILAR 45+ F 50L 37.75

021507609 GARCIA SAVEDRA MARIBEL 45+ F 50L 40.94

024365070 VERDÚ USANO ESTEFANÍA 45+ F 50L 41.96

022009251 REQUENA ANDREU ANTONIA 45+ F 50L 44.15

022136774 VECINA GONZALEZ ESPERANZA 45+ F 50L 44.78
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052637711 PEREZ DELGADO JAVIER 45+ M 50L 33.47

018969643 ROCA ESCUDER JAVIER 45+ M 50L 33.55

018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 45+ M 50L 35.29

021502330 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ JORGE 45+ M 50L 29.05

018963575 BELTRAN RENAU LUIS ALEJANDRO 50+ M 50L 42.11

002887415 BLANCO LOPEZ ANGEL LUIS 50+ M 50L 36.67

052791672 BOIXADER GIL JOSE MANUEL 50+ M 50L 32.43

050710787 GALLARDO FLORES JORGE 50+ M 50L 31.99

019852107 GARÍ VINAIXA JAVIER 50+ M 50L 34.36

018963414 HUERGA MORAN ISIDORO 50+ M 50L 30.81

052743919 JURADO DE FEZ SANTIAGO 50+ M 50L 39.46

028477068 MARQUEZ LOPEZ MANUEL 50+ M 50L 31.17

027464068 MARTINEZ-OSORIO CHANA JOSE 50+ M 50L 31.83

X8104382X CONNOLLY VICKI 50+ F 50L 39.67

052791647 ROCA GIMENEZ ISABEL 50+ F 50L 42.22

044753218 CUENCA DIAZ MARIBEL 50+ F 50L 44.35

052676393 RODRIGUEZ PARRILLA PEDRO 50+ M 50L 30.43

052744000 ZARAGOZA DEFEZ JORGE 50+ M 50L 38.40

050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 55+ M 50L 26.63

017871037 CLAVERO SERRANO MARIO 55+ M 50L 38.83

018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 55+ M 50L 42.59

018934241 FORNE CARDA QUIQUE 55+ M 50L 34.79

019849025 GOMEZ BARAJAS RAMON 55+ M 50L 32.95

021979460 GUILLO QUILES MANUEL 55+ M 50L 39.20

024321467 MOCHOLI MARTIN JUAN 55+ M 50L 30.19

018941831 LOPE MOLINER ALICIA 55+ F 50L 1:09.68

018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 55+ M 50L 37.12

021986483 PUCHE PASCUAL PASCUAL 55+ M 50L 38.06

027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 55+ M 50L 31.88

024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 55+ M 50L 31.43

018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 60+ M 50L 54.58

022112405 MARTINEZ AMOROS JOSE ENRIQUE 60+ M 50L 45.09

074331283 MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ ROQUE PASCUAL 60+ M 50L 38.89
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019871996 MEDINA ZARAGOZA JUAN VICENTE 60+ M 50L 42.69

022098037 MAESTRE COLLADO JUAN JOSE 65+ M 50L 48.31

022516270 VALLS BELENGUER VICENTA 65+ F 50L 1:10.34

018893981 AGUILAR  VILAR MAVISA 65+ F 50L 1:13.63

020389846 OLTRA AYBAR Mª ROSA 65+ F 50L 1:20.95

011682662 BOSCA BERGA JOSE VICENTE 70+ M 50L 43.21

022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 70+ M 50L 36.08

019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 70+ M 50L 38.06

Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 70+ F 50L 44.20

032553657 SEOANE SIMÓ PILAR 75+ F 50L 1:20.18

048688940 BONORA ESTEVE JORGE PRE- M 50L 26.28

053724625 CERVERA LÓPEZ ÓSCAR PRE- M 50L 27.69

026757772 CRESPO OJEDA DAVID PRE- M 50L 27.76

026759685 DEL RIO GUILLEN ALVARO PRE- M 50L 30.35

074017175  DOMINGOMENGUAL JAVIER VICENTE PRE- M 50L 27.88

048707554 ESPEJO FUENTES JORGE PRE- M 50L 26.65

047448911 FELIPE RUIZ ALONSO PRE- M 50L 28.11

048691297 FERRO DOMINGO ADRIAN PRE- M 50L 25.70

048584544 MARTI GOMEZ ANDREU PRE- M 50L 27.24

048589612 MATEU TORNERO SERGIO PRE- M 50L 28.58

003155296 MIRALLES BERNAL RICARDO PRE- M 50L 27.25

048581029 MOLINER GARCIA MARC PRE- M 50L 28.62

003151376 OCHANDA OLCINA PABLO PRE- M 50L 26.06

048770631 PEREZ LOPEZ JOSE ANDRES PRE- M 50L 25.76

020483092 PUIG CAPDEVILA C. PRE- M 50L 30.31

053662970 RUBIO RUIZ VICTOR PRE- M 50L 33.94

020909209 VILLANUEVA FORNOS SANDRA PRE- F 50L 28.84

020088590 VICIANO TUDELA MARIA PRE- F 50L 30.25

020861898 GIMENO POZA MARTA PRE- F 50L 30.68

020901368 BARREDA VILLANUEVA CRISTINA PRE- F 50L 32.16

073402178 DAS NUÑEZ EVA PRE- F 50L 33.68

073100536 VIDAL SOSPEDRA INES PRE- F 50L 33.83

020236260 BAEZ DIEGUEZ SILVIA PRE- F 50L 36.68
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046082692 DIAZ CASTAÑO IRENE PRE- F 50L 40.60

020492994 ALBIOL HIDALGO VICTOR 25+ M 800L 10:31.09

074014984 CABRERA LÓPEZ CARLOS 25+ M 800L 11:42.30

044661569 CASAS GONZALEZ DANIEL 25+ M 800L 10:41.75

053725063 RUIZ MELGUIZO SONIA 25+ F 800L 10:25.94

047396001 RICO INIESTA ESTHER 25+ F 800L 11:44.98

048473943 CERDAN MENOR ALBERTO 25+ M 800L 10:14.12

044529694 HERRERAS LOPEZ LAURA 25+ F 800L 12:14.89

007261003 PEÑA BAUTISTA M.  CARMEN 25+ F 800L 13:52.56

044533425 CHINER PEIRO ROSA MARIA 25+ F 800L 13:58.45

048772064 ALCAIDE MUÑOZ BELEN 25+ F 800L 14:16.23

053245325 PARRA MARTINEZ LAURA 25+ F 800L 14:54.91

044887028 LOPEZ GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 25+ M 800L 10:59.13

053662971 RUBIO RUIZ HECTOR 25+ M 800L 12:18.63

044521869 TOMAS CARRASCO CARLOS 25+ M 800L 11:54.98

020475999 FENOLLOSA BALDÓ JAUME 30+ M 800L 13:28.92

074007408 SERRANO SANCHEZ MARIA PAZ 30+ F 800L 12:02.65

048311202 HIGUERAS GARCIA GEMA 30+ F 800L 12:34.47

053378812 CARO MARTINEZ SANDRA 30+ F 800L 14:52.77

053059631 NAVARRO MERCE FELIX 30+ M 800L 11:00.98

053376387 NEVOT GIL CARLOS 30+ M 800L 13:30.21

053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 30+ M 800L 10:30.94

071424095 COLIN PEREZ FERNANDO 35+ M 800L 10:07.71

070055018 DE MARIA-TOMÉ PEREZ ÁLVARO 35+ M 800L 11:24.21

009029198 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ JESUS MANUEL 35+ M 800L 13:04.22

020461345 RUS AGUILAR ANA 35+ F 800L 11:42.53

002664445 LÓPEZ ALBALÁ ELENA 35+ F 800L 12:38.03

074362125 ARROYO LAFUENTE ESTHER 35+ F 800L 14:14.35

044804976 GUIRADO CUENCA AGUEDA 35+ F 800L 14:39.75

019011264 VIDAL CASTELLET ISABEL 35+ F 800L 14:58.40

022584631 IBAÑEZ MONLEON JAVIER 35+ M 800L 10:30.75

053229292 TORRES GIMÉNEZ ANDRÉS 35+ M 800L 13:32.32

052942762 ANGULO CABELLO JUAN MANUEL 40+ M 800L 11:48.78
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019010295 ARNAU PALTOR FERNANDO 40+ M 800L 13:57.97

018999632 COZAR MARTINEZ PEDRO 40+ M 800L 11:14.64

053094509 ESTEVE PICAZO JESÚS 40+ M 800L 12:14.79

X9087716W GICQUEL JEAN-PHILIPPE 40+ M 800L 15:45.90

024378875 HERNANDEZ HERNANEZ JOSE MARIA 40+ M 800L 12:02.12

020244481 LAFOZ GARCÍA JORGE 40+ M 800L 11:12.09

052788577 BERENGUER MASCARÓ MONICA 40+ F 800L 12:25.93

075707467 LOPEZ SANCHEZ INMACULADA 40+ F 800L 14:15.59

044860894 ANTON LIÑAN ELENA 40+ F 800L 14:18.17

024371534 MORENO GONZALEZ ALFREDO 40+ M 800L 12:42.65

020240238 ORTELLS ALLO OSCAR 40+ M 800L 12:30.26

053203019 PALOMARES CONTRERAS MIGUEL 40+ M 800L 12:35.81

019011001 PERIS CORREA HECTOR 40+ M 800L 10:47.71

018994419 ROVIRA BODI JUAN MANUEL 40+ M 800L 10:11.31

019007214 TORONDEL COTANDA DAVID 40+ M 800L 13:55.76

025407962 CARVAJAL LERA JAVIER 45+ M 800L 12:43.13

018982831 CONESA BOU ANGEL 45+ M 800L 13:44.03

052756553 FERNANDEZ REINOSA MAXIMILIANO 45+ M 800L 10:38.54

052729299 GONZALEZ ORTIZ DIEGO 45+ M 800L 14:05.57

020155854 IBORRA GIL JAVIER 45+ M 800L 12:18.35

022139494 JIMENEZ JAEN FELIX 45+ M 800L 10:43.91

009324320 MARTIN MARTINEZ ALFONSO 45+ M 800L 12:19.81

018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 45+ F 800L 12:04.06

022145499 ROCAMORA RODRIGUEZ ANA BELEN 45+ F 800L 12:59.34

Y2668494R RAZURELL PASCAL 45+ M 800L 14:20.46

029183884 ROSELLÓ FRIAS VICTORIANO 45+ M 800L 12:55.27

052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 45+ M 800L 10:28.41

021488385 TORREGROSA LILLO J.F. 45+ M 800L 14:09.63

018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 50+ M 800L 13:08.58

X8104382X CONNOLLY VICKI 50+ F 800L 13:05.57

025126329 BAYDAL  PASTOR ANA 50+ F 800L 14:38.80

021996217 SARMIENTO GARCIA NATIVIDAD 50+ F 800L 15:40.62

021981903 GONZALVEZ GARCIA JAIME 55+ M 800L 14:36.07

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL CIRCUITO FNCV MASTER 3 PROVINCIAS

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL



073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 55+ F 800L 17:18.00

021986483 PUCHE PASCUAL PASCUAL 55+ M 800L 15:13.26

027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 55+ M 800L 12:24.57

022540091 RUIZ CRESPO ARTURO 55+ M 800L 12:14.40

019869623 BLANCO MANZANARES JESÚS 65+ M 800L 16:01.25

545104972 WEEKERS INEKE 65+ F 800L 11:38.22

Y-1873103 ALTABAS BERYL 70+ F 800L 15:15.69

020912016 CURTO PAYA JORDI PRE- M 800L 11:20.92

053727153 PUERTO PALOMERO HÉCTOR PRE- M 800L 11:45.84

053725625 ROS MARTI PABLO PRE- M 800L 11:28.66

020923042 SALES ROGER DANIEL PRE- M 800L 11:06.81

046274844 SEGARRA MEDINA VICTOR PRE- M 800L 10:51.91

053786317 VIDA GOMERA RAFAEL PRE- M 800L 13:58.17

020900764 ARTOLA TORRES RAQUEL PRE- F 800L 12:38.42

020923472 LOPEZ FUERTES OLGA PRE- F 800L 17:58.18

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL CIRCUITO FNCV MASTER 3 PROVINCIAS

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL




